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Statement of Revenue and Expenditure of each Station for the Year ending 31st March, 1882.
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Stations. o
p
Ow

Cm

Jff> Total
a «"o. Expenditure.Jw|Zi M

Number
Tickets
Issued. Tons Tons

Outwards. Inwards.

Goods.

Coaching.

Revenue.

Goods.
Total Value
Forwarded.

Whan&abei Section.
Wharf
Whangarei
Kamo
Coal Mines

£ s. a. £ s. d. £ s. cL
7 15 2

64 0 11

£ s. a.
7 15 2

220 0 5
90 2 0

1,090 15 0

1,408 12 7

9
9
81
8i

3
1

376 7 4 I 3,075
C 1,932; 62G

49
381 9^696 155 19 6

90 2 0
35 9 719,647 381 1,055 5 5

1,127 1 6Totals 281 11 1376 7 4 5,633 10,077 10,077
Auckland Section.

Auckland
Drury
Hamilton
Hamilton Junction .,.
Helensyille
Huntly
Mercer
Newmaket
Ifgaruawakia
Ohaupo
Onehunga
Otahuhu
Papakura
Papatoitoi
Penrose Junction
Pokeno
Pukekobe ■
Bemuera
Riverkead
Te Awamutu
Tuakau
Wkau
Accountant

14|
12
8
8

15
8

13
14
8
8

12
13
11
12
13
12
11
14
11
8
12
12

37
1
1
1
6
2
1
3
2
1
3
1
1
1
2
1
3
2
3
4
1
1

4,400 0 7
147 4 2
262 0 7
485 1 9
181 1 3
215 3 0
336 5 0
296 4 8
225 6 1
459 15 1
134 10 5
130 19 6
128 18 6
176 15 8
99 19 7

263 9 11
204 16 4
175 11 7
538 7 3
121 6 4
125 15 0

77,783
4,439

5,883
10,915
1,501
4,824

19,214
2,321
1,376

33,383
8,107
4,563
3,285
4,897
1,700
5,004
6,232
1,621
3,601
2,327
3,194

19,188
527
151
387

7,735
19,063

1,928
2,111

779
742

4,936
1,327

670
1,433
6,905

161
3,337

143
1,073

731
483

2,300

31,833
1,320
3,079

263
4,326

378
1,875
3,969
5,013
1,424
8,113
1,446
1,0"

542
119
882

1,823
295

2,270
1,930
1,462
2,707

11,792 7 1
794 3 8

16 9 4
3,888 16 10
2,168 3 4

407 16 10
741 5 9

2,465 19 4
1,056 8 8

674 12 9
2,449 13 6

745 19 3
809 19 6
448 16 10
524 9 4
518 13 3

1,391 9 7
859 1 4
241 9 1

1,209 7 4
496 4 7
175 3 0

5 0 0

16,253 9 7
353 10 6
198 17 7
314 18 2

3,669 8 5
6,743 17 0

798 13 10
509 9 7
722 3 10

2,062 7 9
901 15 4
421 9 2
406 14 2
293 11 1
634 10 7
151 6 10

1,170 18 6
522 3 4
418 6 1
891 11 5
286 8 6
528 14 1
*[8 10 7 ]

28,045 16 8
1,147 14 2

215 6 11
4,203 15 0
5,837 11 9
7,151 13 10
1,539 19 7
2,975 8 11
1,778 12 6
2,737 0 6
3,351 8 10
1,167 8 5
1,216 13 8

742 7 11
1,158 19 11

670 0 1
2,562 8 1
1,381 4, 8

659 15 2
2,100 18 9

782 13 1
703 17 1
*[3 10 7]

Totals 78 9,108 12 3 208,170 76,110 76,110 33,881 10 2 38,245 14 9 72,127 4 11
Mapiee Section.

Farndon
Hastings
Kaikora
Kopua
Makatoko
Napier
Oro&ndville
Pakipald
Spit
Takapau
TeAute
Waipawa
Waipukurau
Accountant

10|
10
91

13
13f
12
13

2
3
2
1
2

1

240 15 11
371 19 8
249 15 5
147 18 0
344 4 3

1,196 13 6

12,950
18,179
3,487
2,003
2,842

22,159
2,449

1,537
4,383

709
6,440
2,909
2,217
3,952

48
7,248
2,318
4,569
2,709
3,785

3,793
8,446
1,566

316
1,037

11,261
495
242

6,351
502
702

2,207
5,908

1,118 16 8
2,862 14 3

723 9 10
389 6 3
928 14 11

4,635 13 1
514 11 4

0 10 2
155 5 4
575 14 11
633 5 11

1,662 8 8
1,316 9 9

15 0 0

483 12 11
1,576 19 4

494 4 6
2,136 10 9
1,375 16 2
1,396 11 8
2,118 1 5

19 7 0
3,189 16 5
1,246 17 4
1,007 9 4
1,417 17 7
1,725 15 4

1,602 9 7
4,439 13 7
1,217 14 4

2,525 17 0
2,304 11 1
6,032 4 9
2,632 12 9

19 17 2
3,345 1 9
1,822 12 3
1,640 15 3
3,080 6 3
3,012 5 1

15 0 0

9
12
9

10
10|

2
2
1
2
2

274 15 9
137 19 8
160 9 6
279 10 10
291 5 91

1,431
2,538
3,077
6,538
4,858

Totals 25 3,695 8 3 82,519 42,824 42,824 15,532 1 1 18,188 19 9 33,721 0 10

Wellington Section.
Carterton
Cross's Creek
Featherston
Greytown
Kaitoke
Lower Hutt
Masterton
Pitone
Summit
Upper Hutt
Wellington
Wellington Wharf ...Accountant and H.O.

m
12
13
101
11
12
144
12|
12
12S
14

2
1
3
1
1

3
4
2
1
4
14

267 7 4
403 4 2
273 12 5
138 4 0
83 14 4

384 19 11
591 12 5
285 13 5

5,812

4,689
4,438

799
17,412
9,050
7,847

10,425

785
2,053

450
5,401
1,654
3,566

1,207
1,555

853
132

2,091
2,058
3,010

1,611 13 2

1,493 14 2
1,127 2 8

164 14 8
2,066 5 1
3,051 13 6

590 16 3

6,157 7 0

1,459 10 5
1,269 9 8

268 12 10
815 9 2

2,306 4 8
588 3 0

7,769 0 2

2,953 4 7
2,396 12 4

433 7 6
2,881 14 3
5,357 18 2
1,178 19 3

530 6 10
1,734 16 4

6,097
58,898

7,094
7,640
2,155

608
29,603

76

1,003 10 10
9,057 1 11

1,699 18 7
6,893 16 4

107 15 3
74 12 6

2,703 9 5
15,950 18 3

107 15 3
82 2 67 10 0

Totals 36 4,693 11 2 115,042 41,223 41,223 20,174 2 3 21,610 19 5 41,815 1 8

Wanqanui Section.
Aramoh o
Feikling
Foxton
Greatford
Haleombe
Marton

15
13
14
11
12
12

1
4
6
2
4
2

169 5 10
318 12 4

1,091 0 1
335 6 8
389 3 5
253 1 4

5,215
7,499
9,499
3,446

10,056
5,855

867
16,101.

1,830,
1,064
9,371
1,254

2,885
1,212

12,844
1,520

679
2,676

579 19 6
1,556 9 9
1,822 8 6

833 17 7
1,186 6 6
1,4G8 13 6

202 8 8|
7,338 5 8
2,0S0 1 0

533 1G 6
3,481 10 2

636 14 0

782 8 2
8,894 15 0
3,902 9 6
1,373 14 1
4,667 16 8
2,105 7 6

Carried forward ... 19 2,556 9 8 41,570 30,490 21,846 7,417 15 4 14,278 15 7 21,726 10 11

* Deductions.
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